
DAY DATE TIME H OR A OPPONENTS VENUE

NO. OF 

COURTS
Thurs 26/10/23 20.00 HOME Bohemians Beaconsfield School 2

Thurs 02/11/23 20.00 HOME Dragons B Beaconsfield School 2

Wed 22/11/23 20.00 AWAY Cedar Beaconsfield School 2

Thurs 07/12/23 19.30 AWAY Ch. Feathers B Dr Challoners School for GIRLS 2

Mon 15/01/24 20.00 AWAY Chiltern Smash Chiltern Hills Academy 2

Thurs 25/01/24 20.00 HOME Cedar Beaconsfield School 2

Thurs 22/02/24 20.00 HOME Ch. Feathers B Beaconsfield School 2

Thurs 07/03/24 20.00 HOME HCA Beaconsfield School 2

Fri 05/04/24 19.30 AWAY HCA Hazlemere Community Centre 1 - 2

Sun 14/04/24 19.30 AWAY Bohemians Loudwater Boys Club 2

Wed 17/04/24 20.00 AWAY Dragons B Wycombe Badminton Centre 1 - 2

Thurs 09/05/24 20.00 HOME Chilt. Smash Beaconsfield School 2

CHALFONT MONDAY BADMINTON CLUB
 MENS 4 FIXTURES FOR 2023-2024 SEASON
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